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COVER PLATES -  F  SERIES

Single Gang Plates

Description Part
Number

Product
Code

Duplex Receptacle DRC15/10 077617

Toggle Switch TSC15/10 077616

Single Receptacle 20RC15/10 077618

Single Receptacle 20-3RC15/10 077619

Single Receptacle 30-3RC15/10 077620

Blank c/w Gasket BRC15/10 077611

PVC Gasket GASK15/10 077621

1.415"
dia.

1.610"
dia.

1.760"
dia.

Double Gang Plates – OLD Style
Blank Cover c/w Gasket BRC20-2 077614

Double Switch TSC20-2 077738

Double Duplex Receptacle DRC20-2 077740

Combo Switch Duplex
Receptacle

TSDC20-2 077739

PVC Gasket GASK20-2 077743

Universal Double Gang Plates – NEW Style (only fits new style double gang boxes)

Blank Cover c/w Gasket BRCU20-2 077359

Double Switch TSCU20-2 077373

Double Duplex Receptacle DRCU20-2 077362

Combo Switch Duplex
Receptacle

TSDCU20-2 077374

PVC Gasket GASKFU20-2 172650

Triple Gang Plates
Triple Receptacle DRC20-3 077747

Combo Switch Receptacle DSDR20-3 077745

Triple Switch TSC20-3 077744

Combo Switch Receptacle TSDC20-3 077746

Blank Cover c/w Gasket BRC20-3 077748

PVC Gasket GASK20-3 077749

BRC20-2 TSC20-2 DRC20-2 TSDC20-2 GASK20-2

DRC15/10 TSC15/10 20RC15/10 20-3RC15/10 30-3RC15/10 BRC15/10 GASK15-10

4.785

4.645
3.525

4.
64

5

4.
78

5

3.
26

5

0.325

DRC20-3 DSDR20-3 TSC20-3

TSDC20-3 BRC20-3 GASK20-3

BRCU20-2 TSCU20-2 DRCU20-2 TSDCU20-2 GASKFU20-2




